Apr 26 2024 (08:01) India Rail Info

Rewari - Rohtak DEMU/74017 - DEMU - NR
RE/Rewari Junction to ROK/Rohtak Junction
1h 40m - 81 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RE Rewari Junction 19:50 3 |1 0 46 |242 INWR
2 |GKG |Gokalgarh 19:57 19:58 m |0 |1 5 76 NR
3 PLHW |Palhawas 20:08 20:09 Tm (0 |1 18 |61 NR
4  |MHRI |Machhrauli 20:23 20:30 7m |0 |1 32 |60 NR
5 |JH) Jhajjar 20:42 20:44 2m |0 |1 |44 |67 NR
6 |DGHL |Dighal 20:59 21:00 m [0 |1 61 |50 NR
7 ABO |Asthal Bohar Junction 21:17 21:18 Tm |0 |1 75 |30 NR
8 ROK |Rohtak Junction 21:30 0 81 - 219 |NR

Apr 26 2024 (08:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




